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TEMPLE SINAI OF SHARON 
25 CANTON STREET, SHARON MA 02067 

781-784-6081 ⬧ 781-784-2616 fax ⬧ agoodman@temple-sinai.com  

 

FACILITY RENTAL INFORMATION 
 

 

Temple Sinai of Sharon welcomes the 

opportunity to host your special event.  Our 

facilities include a sanctuary, large social hall 

with portable dance floor, flexible space area 

available for use on its own or to expand the 

sanctuary or social hall, a large lobby reception 

area, bridal room, and classroom wing.  In 

addition, we have an industrial, kosher-ready 

kitchen, and an outdoor chapel.  

All of Temple Sinai’s facilities are available to 

rent for functions and meetings that do not 

conflict with the normal activities of Temple 

Sinai.  It is our goal to make Temple Sinai 

accessible to our members and to our 

community.  In return, we ask that individuals 

and organizations show respect for our building 

and our grounds.  First and foremost, Temple 

Sinai is a place of worship. Temple Sinai 

reserves the right to use its discretion in the 

rental of its facility. 

 

Included in the price of your rental is: 

• On-site custodial staff to assist as needed  

• Use of available tables & chairs 

• Set-up and tear-down of Temple Sinai 

equipment by custodial staff 

• Dance floor (if renting for party event) 

• Ample parking (130+ spaces) 

Available at an additional cost based on 

availability: 

• Babysitting services (arranged privately with 

the assistance of Temple Sinai) 

• Use of A/V equipment (TV, VCR/DVD 

player, projector) 

 

Room  Estimated Capacity 

Social Hall  

  (54’ x 70’) 

175-200 (150 buffet sit-

down) 

Flex Space  

  (54’ x 23’) 

75-100 (75 buffet style sit-

down)  

Social Hall  

  plus Flex Space 

300 (250 sit-down w/dance 

floor) 

Sanctuary 250 (seating for 30 more 

people may be added in rear) 

Sanctuary 

 plus Flex Space 

350 

Double  

Classroom 

30-50 classroom style 

Single Classroom 20-25 classroom style 

 

# Available Equipment  

1 Dance Floor (up to 24’ x 24’) 

373 Chairs 

27 72” round tables (seat 10-12) 

12 60” round tables (seat 8-10) 

24 8’ buffet tables (seat 4-5 each side) 

9 6’ buffet tables (seat 3-4 each side) 

1 4’x2’ table 

2 48” round tables 

8 30” round cocktail table (42” or 30” high) 

8 4’x4’ card tables 

1 36” round table (for Challah or Cake) 

2 Screen 68” x 68” 

5 Easels 
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RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE (as of September 1, 2017) 

 

Function Fees (includes use of kitchen/dumpster) Members Non-members 

Kiddush 

Stand-up (1 hour) - Lobby or Double classroom 

Luncheon (2 ½ hours) -  Flex Space only 

Luncheon (2 ½ hours) -  Social Hall 

 

$360 

$800 

$1,000 

 

$540 

$1,200 

$1,500 

Party Celebration 

Luncheon Party (4 hours) 

Evening Party (4 hours) 

Kiddush plus Evening Party 

 

$1,800 

$1,800 

$2,160 

 

$2,700 

$2,700 

$3,240 

Weddings  

Ceremony Only (Sanctuary & chupah) 

Reception  

Ceremony & Reception 

 

No charge 

$3,000 

$3,000 

 

$1,200 

$4,000  

$5,000  

Funerals 

Service Only (Sanctuary/Flex Space) 

Service & Shiva Kiddush (2 ½ hours)  

 

No charge  

No charge if available 

 

$800 

$1,500 

Additional Fees 

Security Detail (4 hours) 

 4 Additional hours for Security Detail 

Room overtime charges  

Excessive cleaning charges (if needed) 

Mazon tax-deductible contribution  

 

$300 

$300 

$300/hour 

$100/hour 

$36 

 

$300 

$300 

$400/hour 

$100/hour 

$36 

 

Meeting Room Fees 

(Classrooms are rented to members and non-profit 

organizations at no charge if available during regular business 

hours.  Otherwise see hourly rates here.) 

Members  

and Non-Profits 

 

Non-members 

Meeting Room Space 

Single Classroom 

Double-Classroom (5 & 6) 

Flex space   

Social Hall 

 

$60/hour 

$100/hour 

$150/hour 

$300/hour 

 

$100/hour 

$150/hour 

$225/hour 

$400/hour 

Coffee Service 

Service for less than 30 people 

Service for 30-60 people 

Service for over 60 people 

 

$30 

$50 

Available on request 

 

$50 

$100 

Available on request 

 


